990082635 09/03/2020

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD168944

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Happy Skin Co Pty Ltd	08/10/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Happy Skin Co Pty Ltd	
Address:	27/2 Bishop Street	
	St Peters NSW 2044	
Country:	AU	
Entity Type:	Incorporated Company	
Entity Country:	New South Wales, Australia	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79251352

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Happy Skin Co Pty Ltd Address: 27/2 Bishop Street

St Peters NSW 2044

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 007027 FRAME: 0287

990082635

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007027 FRAME: 0288

RECORDED: 09/03/2020